Last name

Archer
Barnes
Booth
Coe

Coles
Collyer
Cordner
Deacon
Deacon
Deacon
Furnell
Gamage
Gregory
Hale
Hawkes
Haynes
Hooks
Hordnes
Jones
Judd

La Rocca
Lasham
Lightfoot
Lineker-Miller
Littleton
McBurnie
Menary
Menseitov
Mitra
Morrison
Nasereddin
Northcott
Ozcali
Pakes
Philidor

Piecha

Pinto
Pleasants

First name Sex Membership

Louis
Richard ]
Zander
Steven
Rob
David
David A
David ]
Matthew
Nicholas
David
Anuhas
Keith DF
Rosamund
James
Andy
Samuel
Niclas
Steven A
Ian P
Felipe
Peter R
David
Stephen
Mark
Jack
David T
Alikhan
Somnath
Joseph
Amer
Paul
Hamza
Francis
Thomas

Lukasz
Marek

Phil B
Allan |

Plowden-Roberts Michael

Pollyn
Puchades

Stephen M
Richard V
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Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
326803C
358877E
343606]
350265L
359206G
289407F
108890H
269754D
311102H
311103K
360605D
360762]
111680A
343093F
355514]
364324E
353518G
301237C
245951G
140266D
370086A
209265H
355190]
368656F
187700]
348508A
135662]
360655H
350089F
311815A
356218K
293311B
365127H
367687A
342260E

307140G

312973B
187060K
367408D
162932D
117509K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4BAT 0000 1355P
7I0W 1567P  1565K
4PO0O 1907K 1772K
8070 1707K  1838P
AWIL 1515A 1385K
1968A 1903A
1975A  1789P
4FAR 1859K 1878K
1902K 1674K
1534K  1480K
4S0OU 1612K  1507P
ONLN 1909K  1580K
4FAR 2003K 1920K
1504A 1305K
4RIN 0000 1420K
4HAN 1477K 1413A
4SOB 1383K 1389K
1854A 1722K
4BAS 2252A  2296A
8070 1760K 1635K
4HAN 0000 1475P
ACHF 1352K 1443K
1398A 1343K
ACHF 1564A 1092K
4WIM 1905K 1724K
4FAR 1724A  1573A
4POR 1406P 0000
1738A  1600K
4S0U 1371K  1249P
7130 1915A 1811K
3NTU 0000 1253K
1986K  1950K
4S0Z 0000 1623K
4HAN 0000 1741P
1748A  1803K
4WNC 1817K  1651K
1674K  1670K
AWEY 2141A 1928K
7I0W 0000 1414K
4WIM 1783K  1779K
4COS 1896K 1571K

Standard
Rating

0000

1567P
1907K
1707K
1515A
1968A
1975A
1859K
1902K
1534K
1612K
1909K
2003K
1504A
0000

1477K
1383K
1854A
2252A
1760K
0000

1352K
1398A
1564A
1905K
1724A
1406P
1738A
1371K
1915A
0000

1986K
0000

0000

1748A

1817K

1674K
2141A
0000

1783K
1896K



Last name
sgua (0
Smith Adam
Spence Mike
Spirling Florence
Stout Nicholas B
Summers Lucas

Tarrant-Edwards Philip

Thompson lIan D
Ursell Adam R
Ursell Richard W
Vaughan Alex
Vaughan Nicholas
Venables Simon
Waugh Scott
Webb Richard M
Welling Paul
Welling Zac
Widdis Oliver
Wilson Jaimie
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First name Sex Membership

Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

347035A

365119]
278296A
327878F
122340K
266401L
353372E
120322]

281995]

120782K
303036C
370198A
285902G
173338C
121289]

352821C
322808D
370196H
254555L,

Club Live

Rating Rapid

2556 1571A

4HAN 1671P
8070 1667K

1767A

1627A

1070A

1778A
NCRO 2172A
4HIG 1956A
4HIG 1823A
4BRU 1891K
4WIL 0000
4POR 1885K
4SHM 0000
NCRO 2224A
7072 1304P
7072 2047A
570 0000
8070 2138A

Live

1644A

1619K
1579K
1482K
1607P
1014P
1623A
2167K
1776K
1732K
1955P
1377P
1512P
0000

2243K
1371P
1923K
1354P
1974K

Standard
Rating

1571A

1671P
1667K
1767A
1627A
1070A
1778A
2172A
1956A
1823A
1891K
0000

1885K
0000

2224A
1304P
2047A
0000

2138A



